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Introduction

The ISCOM HT803G-WS2 is a GPON uplink dual-frequency HGU promoted by Raisecom. [t
offers 1 GPON uplink interface, 4 GE downlink interfaces, 2 voice interfaces, and 1 USB2.0
interface. and supports dual-frequency WLAN. By adopting the mainstream solution in the
industry, the ISCOM HT803G-WS2 features high CPU processing capability and data forwarding
performance, complete QoS, multicast, maintenance and management, providing users with sound
broadband and video access experiences.
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Device highlights

»  Elegant appearance, low overall power consumption, and good heat dissipation

» Mectng the ITU-T G984/G988 standard and standards of China communication
industry

»  High performance-price ratio, widely used in the FTTH networking

#»  Integrating GPON ONU, WLAN AP, IAD, LAN switch, and router into one,
providing users with integrated access services of data, voice, and video
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#  Dual-frequency WLAN, providing users with better WLAN expenences

Technical specifications

Physical features

Dimensions 14 mm (Length) = 129 mm (Width) = 38 mm (Height)
Weight < 0.5 kg
Power consumption < [RW
Power adapter input 100-240 VAV (30060 Hz)
Power adapter output 12V0DE, 1.5 A
Orperating temperature FLA5°C
Relative hunadity 10%—%0% RH, (non-condensing)

Software features
AL Standard TROGS

=  OLT, Web, and CLI management

s [Imterface Up/Down alarms and Dving G
Maintenance and management L. P ) Dying Gasp
' =  Information query of optical modules

s  Query of memory and CPU utilization rate

= Standard OAM

(AN
#  Extended OAM
= (05 and ACL traffic classification actions
s  Priority scheduling, such as 5P and WFC) queue scheduling
rmode
* Traffic classification based on source/destination MAC
QoS/ACL address, source/destination IF sddress, protocol (such as TCF,
UDP, and RTP), source/destination interface 1D, Flow Label
{1PvH data flow only)
»  Bandwidth guarantee and restriction based on traffic
classafication results
= WM
Multicast s IGMP v, v2, and v3
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*  IGMP Proxy/MLD Snooping

»  Multicast transparent transmission

DHCP DHCP server and DHCP client

PPPok PPPoE client

Static configuration of [Pvé addresses
Data forwarding based on interface binding and VLAN binding

Interface index

IPv6 address management

®  [nterface type (single-mode fiber): PON optical interface,
SCIAPC

®  Transmission rate: uplink 1.244 Ghit's and downlink 2 488

Gibit's

Central wavelength: Tx 1310 nm and Bx 1490 nm

Tx optical power: (L5-5 dBm

GPOM interface

Maximum Rx sensitrvity: -28 dBm

Overload optical power: -8 dBm

10 1M1 00Base-T BJ45 Ethernet interface
GE mterface #  [Ethermet interface anto-negotiation or manual configuration
MDUMDIX auto-detection

RJ-11 interface
DTMF dialup
®  Multple coding schemes
= 2T {p-law and A-law)
- (2729 (A and B)

- 27231
POTS interface #  [Echo cancellation
& WVAD and CMG
&  SIF(RFC3261)
&  SDPRFCI3IT)
&  RTP{RFC355003551)
& RFC2833 DTMP coding or SIP INFO method
&  Multiple classified services, such as CID, call waiting, call
forwarding, call transfer, call switching, three-way calling,
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and classified ringing

L7111 fames, isdem, and TTY devices

T.3E fax

Configurable dial-up plan

Configurable rings for different countries
Configurations of DHCP chenis and siatic [P addresses

IEEERQ2.11 b'g'n and IEEERQO2. 11ac

2 AGHzE& S0 dusal- frequency WLAN

MIMG: 202

Multiple 5510

G -bit and | 28-bat WEP

WLAN profection aceess, sisch as WPA-PSE
Turnamg WLAN anfoil

Wirs

WLAN mierface

® & ® & ® B ® B

Networking solution

The ISCOM HT303G-WS2 is applicable 1o the FTTH scenanio, providing users with
broadband, voice, video, and WLAN sccess.
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Ordering information
1
E“T’L'I'H uplink
= HOGU
«  Four 1007007000 Mbi's Ethermel nterfaces
ISCOM HTR03G-WS2-0T | T « I POTS mierfaces

+ | USH merface

#  Dual-frequency WLAN

#  Extemal Eurupca.rl power adaplier
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